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1 SPCR25-00991-

J3 

Adger, Jamar 

Octavis 

1987   

 X0147207 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Amusan, 

Solomon 

Adeoye 

  

 

2 SPCR25-00706-

J3 

Black, Charles 

Herbert 

1980   

 S5013836 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Butler, Leigh   

 

3 SPCR22-01222-

J3 

Campbell, Shawn 

Antonio 

2000   

 P2203228 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Walker, Kaitlyn 

Elizabeth 

JAIL  

 

4 SPCR24-01097-

J3 

Capers, Jau-Keece 

Lavar 

2001   

 P1902130 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Butler, Leigh   

 

5 SPCR24-03539-

J3 

Capers, Jau-Keece 

Lavar 

2001   

 P1902130 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Butler, Leigh   

 

6 SPCR26-00556-

J3 

Arraignment 

Capers, Jau-Keece 

Lavar 

2001   

 P1902130 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Butler, Leigh   

 

7 SPCR25-00705-

J3 

Cooper, Leonard 

Javon 

1992   

 P0906054 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Burton, Burt 

Anthony 

  

 

8 SPCR24-02404-

J3 

Pretrial Date 

ONLY 

Fields, Kierra 

Rashay 

1989   

 P0811424 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

JAIL  

 

9 SPCR24-00226-

J3 

Franklin, Michael 

Andre  Devante 

1992   

 P2104055 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

10 SPCR19-00254-

J3 

Pretrial Date 

ONLY 

Graham, Carey 

Bernard 

1968   

 X0010113 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

11 SPCR25-00881-

J3 

Hamilton, Anthony 

Corneilus Jr 

1997   

 P1805086 

Justus, Gabriel 

Adam 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

12 SPCR25-01639-

J3 

Hamilton, Anthony 

Cornelius 

1997   

 P1805086 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

13 SPCR21-03971-

J3 

Hartford, Shannon 1978   

 X0144321 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

14 SPCR23-03002-

J3 

Hill, Chad 

Christian 

1990   

 X1706063 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

15 SPCR24-02446-

J3 

Hill, Chad 

Christian 

1990   

 X1706063 

Jones, Kevin 

John 

Byrne, James 

Scott 

  

 

16 SPCR24-02948-

J3 

Jones, Maulajah 

Elliss 

2001   

 P1812251 

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

17 SPCR24-02750-

J3 

King, Martin 

Luther 

1968   

 X0105269 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 
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18 SPCR26-00228-

J3 

Arraignment 

King, Martin 

Luther 

1968   

 X0105269 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

19 SPCR24-02910-

J3 

Lacey, Derrick 

Jarrod 

2006   

 P2408195 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

20 SPCR25-00560-

J3 

Roberts, Tommy 

Lafayette 

1997   

 P1402162 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Phillips, 

Jonathan Boone 

  

 

21 SPCR25-00587-

J3 

Sheheed-Ali, Amir 

Rashad 

1996   

 P2104089 

Jones, Bonnie 

Lowe 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 

22 SPCR24-01005-

J3 

Strickland, April 

Lynn 

1987   

  

Schlager, 

Matthew Curtiss 

Sparger, Steven 

Lee 

JAIL  

 

23 SPCR23-02605-

J3 

Young, James 

Marlon 

1980   

 P2306369 

King, Owen 

Patrick 

Childs, Channa 

Jena' 

  

 


